
Board Email Address Quick Web Address
Coporations Home Page corporations@alaska.gov corporations.alaska.gov/
Business Licensing Home Page businesslicense@alaska.gov businesslicense.alaska.gov/
Professional License Home Page license@alaska.gov professionallicense.alaska.gov/
Investigations Section Investigations@alaska.gov     commerce.alaska.gov/web/cbpl/Investigations.aspx
Real Estate Commission realestatecommission@alaska.gov professionallicense.alaska.gov/realestatecommission
Acupuncturists Acupuncturists@Alaska.Gov ProfessionalLicense.Alaska.Gov/Acupuncturists
Architects, Engineers, and Land Surveyors AelsBoard@Alaska.Gov ProfessionalLicense.Alaska.Gov/BoardOfArchitectsEngineersAndLandSurveyors
Athletic Trainers AthleticTrainers@Alaska.Gov ProfessionalLicense.Alaska.Gov/AthleticTrainers
Audiologists & Speech-Language Pathologists audiologistandspeechlanguagepathologists@alaska.gov ProfessionalLicense.Alaska.Gov/AudiologistAndSpeechLanguagePathologists
Barbers & Hairdressers boardofbarbershairdressers@alaska.gov ProfessionalLicense.Alaska.Gov/BoardOfBarbersHairdressers
Behavior Analysts behavioranalysts@alaska.gov ProfessionalLicense.Alaska.gov/BehaviorAnalysts
Big Game Commercial Services Board biggamecommercialservicesboard@alaska.gov ProfessionalLicense.Alaska.Gov/BigGameCommercialServicesBoard
Chiropractic Examiners boardofchiropracticexaminers@alaska.gov ProfessionalLicense.Alaska.Gov/BoardofChiropracticExaminers
Collection Agencies collectionagencies@alaska.gov ProfessionalLicense.Alaska.Gov/CollectionAgencies
Concert Promoters concertpromoters@alaska.gov ProfessionalLicense.Alaska.Gov/ConcertPromoters
Construction Contractors constructioncontractors@alaska.gov ProfessionalLicense.Alaska.Gov/ConstructionContractors
Dental Examiners boardofdentalexaminers@alaska.gov ProfessionalLicense.Alaska.Gov/BoardOfDentalExaminers
Dietitians & Nutritionists dietitiansandnutritionists@alaska.gov ProfessionalLicense.Alaska.Gov/DietitiansNutritionists
Dispensing Opticians dispensingopticians@alaska.gov ProfessionalLicense.Alaska.Gov/DispensingOpticians
Electrical Administrators electricaladministrators@alaska.gov Professionallicense.Alaska.Gov/ElectricalAdministrators
Euthanize Domestic Animals euthanizedomesticanimals@alaska.gov ProfessionalLicense.Alaska.Gov/EuthanizeDomesticAnimals
Geologists professionalgeologists@alaska.gov ProfessionalLicense.Alaska.Gov/ProfessionalGeologists
Guardians & Conservators guardiansandconservators@alaska.gov ProfessionalLicense.Alaska.Gov/GuardiansConservators
Hearing Aid Dealers hearingaiddealers@alaska.gov ProfessionalLicense.Alaska.Gov/HearingAidDealers
Home Inspectors homeinspectors@alaska.gov ProfessionalLicense.Alaska.Gov/HomeInspectors
Marine Pilots boardofmarinepilots@alaska.gov ProfessionalLicense.Alaska.Gov/BoardOfMarinePilots
Marital & Family Therapy boardofmaritalandfamilytherapy@alaska.gov ProfessionalLicense.Alaska.Gov/BoardOfMaritalFamilyTherapy
Massage Therapists boardofmassagetherapists@alaska.gov ProfessionalLicense.Alaska.Gov/BoardOfMassageTherapists
Mechanical Administrators mechanicaladministrators@alaska.gov ProfessionalLicense.Alaska.Gov/MechanicalAdministrators
Medical Board MedicalBoard@alaska.gov ProfessionalLicense.Alaska.Gov/StateMedicalBoard
Midwives Midwives@Alaska.Gov ProfessionalLicense.Alaska.Gov/Midwives
Morticians morticians@alaska.gov ProfessionalLicense.Alaska.Gov/Morticians
Naturopathy naturopathy@alaska.gov ProfessionalLicense.Alaska.Gov/Naturopathy
Board of Nursing boardofnursing@alaska.gov nursing.alaska.gov/
Nurse Aide Registry BoardofNursing@alaska.gov nursing.alaska.gov/
Nursing Home Administrators nursinghomeadministrators@alaska.gov ProfessionalLicense.Alaska.gov/NursingHomeAdministrators
Optometry boardofoptometry@alaska.gov ProfessionalLicense.Alaska.Gov/BoardofOptometry
Pawnbrokers pawnbrokers@alaska.gov ProfessionalLicense.Alaska.Gov/Pawnbrokers
Pharmacy boardofpharmacy@alaska.gov ProfessionalLicense.Alaska.Gov/BoardOfPharmacy
Physical Therapy & Occupational Therapy PhysicalAndOccupationalTherapy@Alaska.Gov ProfessionalLicense.Alaska.Gov/PhysicalTherapyOccupationalTherapy
Prescription Drug Monitoring Program Email Individual Boards Prescribing Drugs pdmp.alaska.gov
Professional Counselors professionalcounselors@alaska.gov ProfessionalLicense.Alaska.Gov/ProfessionalCounselors
Psychologist and Psychological Associate boardofpsychologists@alaska.gov ProfessionalLicense.Alaska.Gov/BoardofPsychologists
Public Accountancy boardofpublicaccountancy@alaska.gov ProfessionalLicense.Alaska.Gov/BoardOfPublicAccountancy
Real Estate Appraisers realestateappraisers@alaska.gov ProfessionalLicense.Alaska.Gov/RealEstateAppraisers
Social Work Examiners socialworkexaminers@alaska.gov ProfessionalLicense.Alaska.Gov/SocialWorkExaminers
Telemedicine Business Registry TeleMedicineBusinessRegistry@Alaska.Gov ProfessionalLicense.Alaska.Gov/TelemedicineBusinessRegistry
Underground Storage Tank Worker undergroundstoragetankworkers@alaska.gov ProfessionalLicense.Alaska.Gov/UndergroundStorageTankWorker
Veterinary Examiners boardofveterinaryexaminers@alaska.gov ProfessionalLicense.Alaska.Gov/BoardOfVeterinaryExaminers
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